
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= NORWEST MORTGAGE INC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

198307180001
20320

07/18/1983
12:00:00

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES 1ST
WISCONSIN
TRUST CO

51 627

198306200000
96600

06/20/1983
12:00:00

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
WISCONSIN
TRUST CO

51 223 Other:BOOK
NO 429, PAGE
112

198307290001
31220

07/29/1983
12:00:00

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
WISCONSIN
TRUST CO

51 835

198308010001
32120

08/01/1983
12:00:00

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
WISCONSIN
TRUST CO

51 873

198308010001
32610

08/01/1983
12:00:00

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
WISCONSIN
TRUST CO

51 874 Other:BOOK
431, PAGE 380

198308290001
60240

08/29/1983
12:00:00

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
WISCONSIN
TRUST CO

52 332 Other:BOOK
433, PAGE 409

198308290001
60400

08/29/1983
12:00:00

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
WISCONSIN
TRUST CO

52 331 Other:BOOK
431, PAGE 801

198308290001
60570

08/29/1983
12:00:00

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
WISCONSIN
TRUST CO

52 333

198311080002
06080

11/08/1983
12:00:00

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PETERS,
JOHN J. &
FRANCES

53 610

198311150002
08780

11/15/1983
12:00:00

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

53 681

198311150002
09410

11/15/1983
12:00:00

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

53 680 Other:BOOK
NO 436, PAGE
60

198311170002
11420

11/17/1983
12:00:00

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

53 751 Other:BOOK
NO 437, PAGE
497

198309280001
80760

09/28/1983
12:00:00

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

53 214

198309280001
81280

09/28/1983
12:00:00

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

53 217 Other:BOOK
434, PAGE 712

198309280001
81170

09/28/1983
12:00:00

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

53 215

198309280001
81300

09/28/1983
12:00:00

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

53 216 Other:BOOK
436, PAGE 36

198312010002
17880

12/01/1983
12:00:00

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
WISCONSIN
TRUST CO

53 904

198310240001
95600

10/24/1983
12:00:00

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
WISCONSIN
TRUST CO

53 305 Other:BOOK
435, PAGE 332

198310240001
95710

10/24/1983
12:00:00

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
WISCONSIN
TRUST CO

53 304 Other:BOOK
435, PAGE 327



198402240000
35870

02/24/1984
12:00:00

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

KRONBERG,
IVAN A. &
ELSIE

55 234 Other:BOOK
NO 421, PAGE
851

198403210000
57540

03/21/1984
12:00:00

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

STOUDENMIR
E, WAYNE &
MARY

55 707 Other:BOOK
444, PAGE 665

198404060000
70750

04/06/1984
12:00:00

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
WISCONSIN
TRUST CO

55 985

198404230000
82710

04/23/1984
12:00:00

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TOMPKINS,
OTTO H. &
BARBA

56 238 Other:VOLUME
444, PAGE 693

198404300000
88710

04/30/1984
12:00:00

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WAGNER,
LLOYD, JR. &
DEBR

56 368

198405030000
91610

05/03/1984
12:00:00

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

56 427

198405140000
98950

05/14/1984
12:00:00

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SLOCUM,
DENMAN C. &
MARY

56 573 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
447, PAGE 80
RE-
RECORDED
448, PAGE 282

198405140000
99440

05/14/1984
12:00:00

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SUTTON,
ARTHUR C. &
NARIC

56 570 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
446, PAGE 642

198407190001
51600

07/19/1984
12:00:00

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

URBAN, MARK
A. &
JEANNETT

57 694

198408020001
62740

08/02/1984
12:00:00

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SLAGLE,
CHARLES, JR.
& TE

58 25

198407230001
53380

07/23/1984
12:00:00

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

KING, MONTA
A. & PHYLLIS

57 776 Other:BOOK
433, PAGE 28


