Instrument #	Search Crit		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
monument #	Date Necorded	Ivaille	Tarty Noie	Doc Type	Other Marile	DOOK	l age	Wapbook	Wapi age	T itst ivererence	Description
198307180001 20320	07/18/1983 12:00:00	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	1ST WISCONSIN TRUST CO	51	627				
198306200000 96600	06/20/1983 12:00:00	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST WISCONSIN TRUST CO	51	223				Other:BOOK NO 429, PAGE 112
198307290001 31220	07/29/1983 12:00:00	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST WISCONSIN TRUST CO	51	835				
198308010001 32120	08/01/1983 12:00:00	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST WISCONSIN TRUST CO	51	873				
198308010001 32610	08/01/1983 12:00:00	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST WISCONSIN TRUST CO	51	874				Other:BOOK 431, PAGE 380
198308290001 60240	08/29/1983 12:00:00	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST WISCONSIN TRUST CO	52	332				Other:BOOK 433, PAGE 409
198308290001 60400	08/29/1983 12:00:00	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST WISCONSIN TRUST CO	52	331				Other:BOOK 431, PAGE 801
198308290001 60570	08/29/1983 12:00:00	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST WISCONSIN TRUST CO	52	333				
198311080002 06080	11/08/1983 12:00:00	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PETERS, JOHN J. & FRANCES	53	610				
198311150002 08780	11/15/1983 12:00:00	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	53	681				
198311150002 09410	11/15/1983 12:00:00	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	53	680				Other:BOOK NO 436, PAGE 60
198311170002 11420	11/17/1983 12:00:00	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	53	751				Other:BOOK NO 437, PAGE 497
198309280001 80760	09/28/1983 12:00:00	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	53	214				
198309280001 81280	09/28/1983 12:00:00	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	53	217				Other:BOOK 434, PAGE 712
198309280001 81170	09/28/1983 12:00:00	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	53	215				
198309280001 81300	09/28/1983 12:00:00	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	53	216				Other:BOOK 436, PAGE 36
198312010002 17880	12/01/1983 12:00:00	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST WISCONSIN TRUST CO	53	904				
198310240001 95600	10/24/1983 12:00:00	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST WISCONSIN TRUST CO	53	305				Other:BOOK 435, PAGE 332
198310240001 95710	10/24/1983 12:00:00	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST WISCONSIN TRUST CO	53	304				Other:BOOK 435, PAGE 327

198402240000 35870	02/24/1984 12:00:00	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	KRONBERG, IVAN A. & ELSIE	55	234			Other:BOOK NO 421, PAGE 351
198403210000 57540	03/21/1984 12:00:00	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	STOUDENMIR E, WAYNE & MARY	55	707			Other:BOOK 144, PAGE 665
198404060000 70750	04/06/1984 12:00:00	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST WISCONSIN TRUST CO	55	985			
198404230000 82710	04/23/1984 12:00:00	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TOMPKINS, OTTO H. & BARBA	56	238			Other:VOLUME 144, PAGE 693
198404300000 88710	04/30/1984 12:00:00	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WAGNER, LLOYD, JR. & DEBR	56	368			
198405030000 91610	05/03/1984 12:00:00	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	56	427			
198405140000 98950	05/14/1984 12:00:00	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SLOCUM, DENMAN C. & MARY	56	573			Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 147, PAGE 80 RE- RECORDED 148, PAGE 282
198405140000 99440	05/14/1984 12:00:00	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SUTTON, ARTHUR C. & NARIC	56	570			Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 146, PAGE 642
198407190001 51600	07/19/1984 12:00:00	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	URBAN, MARK A. & JEANNETT	57	694			
198408020001 62740	08/02/1984 12:00:00	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SLAGLE, CHARLES, JR. & TE	58	25			
198407230001 53380	07/23/1984 12:00:00	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	KING, MONTA A. & PHYLLIS	57	776			Other:BOOK 133, PAGE 28